			2015年莒县公安局所属事业单位工作人员招聘体测成绩公示

	报考职位
	姓名
	性别
	笔试
	面试
	总成绩
	体测号码
	体测结果

	公安专业
	鲁成伟
	女
	73.5
	85.8
	79.65
	005
	达标

	公安专业
	兰庆兴
	男
	71.5
	83.9
	77.7
	012
	达标

	公安专业
	车仁达
	男
	70
	78.6
	74.3
	007
	达标

	公安专业
	毕研昭
	男
	66
	80.2
	73.1
	011
	达标

	公安专业
	孙峰
	男
	62
	82.1
	72.05
	010
	不达标

	食品与环境安全
	杨静静
	女
	68.5
	86.68
	77.59
	002
	达标

	食品与环境安全
	王晓晓
	女
	69.5
	83.24
	76.37
	006
	不达标

	食品与环境安全
	刘鹏
	男
	64.5
	84.68
	74.59
	009
	达标

	食品与环境安全
	宋丽丽
	女
	63.5
	83.8
	73.65
	003
	达标

	视频侦查
	朱子牛
	男
	72.5
	83.7
	78.1
	014
	达标

	视频侦查
	张永昌
	男
	74
	80
	77
	013
	不达标

	视频侦查
	刘明礼
	男
	73
	78
	75.5
	015
	达标

	法律
	赵日欣
	女
	72
	88.06
	80.03
	001
	达标

	法律
	程彦博
	男
	74
	82.7
	78.35
	008
	达标

	法律
	郑慧娇
	女
	68
	84.9
	76.45
	004
	达标
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